
90172.docx

WORD COUNT 3294 TIME SUBMITTED 25-JAN-2024 11:32AM

PAPER ID 106408571













1

1



2

4



2

2







1











3



4%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES < 12 WORDS

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 12 WORDS

90172.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.frontiersin.org
Internet

f6publishing.blob.core.windows.net
Internet

Abdullah Aloraini, Nadia Aljomah, Gassan AlMogbel,
Hussam Alamri. "An incidental intra-operative finding
of sclerosing encapsulating peritonitis, “abdominal cocoon” in
an emergency presentation of small bowel obstruction, a case
report", International Journal of Surgery Case Reports, 2023
Crossref

Arjun Chatterjee, Neha Sharma, Amandeep
Singh, Matthew Franklin, Rajat Garg, Prabhleen
Chahal. "Synchronous Pancreatic Masses", ACG Case Reports
Journal, 2023
Crossref

63 words — 2%

39 words — 1%

31 words — 1%

12 words — < 1%


